
RAJARATA UNIVERSITY OF SRI  LANKA

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES

Bachelor of Arts 

Year 1 Semester II Examination - June/July -2025

2022 Batch  - Supplementary I
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1 Ms.A.M.R.S.ABEYSINGHA SSH/2022/006 SH/7122 S C B- B- B+ B A- B+ A- 3.05 Complete

2 Mr.M.K.AKALANKA SSH/2022/007 SH/7123 S C p-i C B+ p-i C B- C+ Incomplete

3 Ms.R.G.S.AMANDA SSH/2022/010 SH/7126 S C B- p-i C+ C+ C+ A- B- Incomplete

4 Ms.S.B.S.A.ARIYARATHNA SSH/2022/020 SH/7133 S C C+ B+ B B+ A- A- A 3.16 Complete

5 Ms.A.M.G.S.L.K.ATHTHANAYAKA SSH/2022/021 SH/7134 S B- A- A- C+ B- B+ B+ B- 3.05 Complete

6 Ms.M.A.H.H.AURANGA SSH/2022/024 SH/7136 E C+ B C+ C+ C B- B- B+ 2.58 Complete

7 Ms.D.M.S.N.BANDARA SSH/2022/030 SH/7142 S C C+ A- A- B- B- B B 2.89 Complete

8 Ms.E.K.R.A.P.BANDARA SSH/2022/031 SH/7143 E B- A- B B+ C B+ B- A 3.09 Complete

9 Ms.P.K.N.S.BANDARA SSH/2022/035 SH/7147 S C B+ p-i B- B- A- C+ B+ Incomplete

10 Ms.S.R.B.S.B.BANDARA SSH/2022/036 SH/7148 S C C+ B+ B B- B+ C+ B+ 2.78 Complete

11 Ms.W.B.S.N.BANDARA SSH/2022/037 SH/7149 S B- C+ B+ B+ p-i C B+ B+ Incomplete

12 Ms.M.R.CHAMODIKA SSH/2022/047 SH/7157 E C B- B- C+ C B- C+ B 2.46 Complete

13 Ms.C.M.P.N.CHANDRASEKARA SSH/2022/049 SH/7159 S C C+ B+ B B- B+ B- B 2.79 Complete

14 Ms.P.G.D.M.G.K.DASANAYAKA SSH/2022/060 SH/7164 S C p-i B B+ C+ C+ B B- Incomplete

15 Mr.S.M.S.L.DASANAYAKA SSH/2022/061 SH/7165 S B- B+ B+ A- A A- B+ A- 3.46 Complete

16 Ms.M.G.N.M.DAYANANDA SSH/2022/063 SH/7167 E B A- C+ C C B- B+ A+ 2.88 Complete

17 Ms.H.C.DEEPASHIKA SSH/2022/070 SH/7172 C B- B+ A- B+ B+ B- B+ 3.04 Complete

18 Ms.I.M.G.M.S.DESHAPRIYA SSH/2022/071 SH/7173 S C B B A- C+ C B+ B- 2.75 Complete

19 Ms.D.D.N.DHARMADASA SSH/2022/076 SH/7177 S C B- B A- C B+ B+ B- 2.84 Complete

20 Ms.G.G.T.D.DHARMARATHNA SSH/2022/077 SH/7178 S C B- B+ A- B B- A- B 3.01 Complete

21 Ms.A.A.B.C.C.DHARMASENA SSH/2022/078 SH/7179 E C+ B- B B- B B- ab-c C+ Incomplete

22 Ms.K.A.S.DILSHANI SSH/2022/088 SH/7186 S C B B+ A- A- B B B+ 3.13 Complete

23 Ms.G.N.M.DISANAYAKA SSH/2022/092 SH/7188 S C B- A- B+ A B+ B+ B+ 3.20 Complete

24 Ms.D.M.S.S.DISSANAYAKE SSH/2022/101 SH/7196 S C B- B+ B+ B B+ B B+ 2.99 Complete

25 Ms.W.A.S.DULANJANEE SSH/2022/104 SH/7199 S C C+ B B+ B+ B+ B B- 2.86 Complete

26 Ms.E.M.E.G.D.S.EKANAYAKA SSH/2022/109 SH/7204 E C B- B C+ C B C B- 2.46 Complete

27 Mr.M.P.A.FERNANDO SSH/2022/112 SH/7206 E B C+ B+ B C B+ B- A+ 2.95 Complete

28 Ms.P.R.L.FERNANDO SSH/2022/113 SH/7207 S C+ B+ B C A- B+ C+ B 2.86 Complete

29 Ms.W.A.S.FERNANDO SSH/2022/115 SH/7209 E B+ A C B+ A A- A- A 3.50 Complete

30 Ms.T.A.L.B.GUNATHILAKA SSH/2022/129 SH/7219 S C C+ C+ C+ B+ B+ B A- 2.78 Complete

31 Ms.M.N.HANSIKA SSH/2022/142 SH/7230 S C B- A B A A- B+ A- 3.30 Complete

32 Ms.M.R.S.S.HEMACHANDRA SSH/2022/144 SH/7231 S C+ C p-i C B C+ A- B+ Incomplete

33 Ms.G.K.L.HERATH SSH/2022/145 SH/7232 S C B- B+ B+ B+ A- B+ B+ 3.11 Complete

34 Ms.H.M.H.P.HERATH SSH/2022/146 SH/7233 S C B- B+ B+ B- B B B 2.88 Complete

35 Ms.H.M.I.S.HERATH SSH/2022/147 SH/7234 S C C B C+ B+ A- B+ A- 2.91 Complete

36 Ms.U.D.HEWAGE SSH/2022/155 SH/7241 S C+ B+ A- B+ C B- B- A- 2.96 Complete

37 Mr.B.A.ISURU SSH/2022/157 SH/7242 S C B- A- B+ B+ p-i B- B+ Incomplete

38 Ms.J.A.M.M.JAYAKODI SSH/2022/158 SH/7243 S B- B- C+ ab-p C B- C ab-c Incomplete

39 Ms.K.A.S.V.JAYARATHNA SSH/2022/163 SH/7248 E B- B+ B B+ C B- B A 3.00 Complete

40 Ms.D.G.S.M.JAYASINGHA SSH/2022/168 SH/7253 S C B- C+ C B+ C B+ B 2.58 Complete

41 Ms.N.JAYASINGHA SSH/2022/169 SH/7254 S B- C+ B+ A- C+ C+ B+ B+ 2.90 Complete

42 Ms.I.M.V.D.JAYASUNDARA SSH/2022/175 SH/7259 S C+ B- B A- C+ C C B+ 2.66 Complete

43 Ms.S.M.V.N.JAYAWARDHANA SSH/2022/184 SH/7264 S C+ B- B A- B B+ B- B+ 3.00 Complete

44 Mr.K.V.D.KARAVITA SSH/2022/191 SH/7271 E B B- ab p-i p-i ab-p A- A Incomplete

45 Ms.R.M.D.S.KARUNARATHNA SSH/2022/197 SH/7277 S C B- B B B B- B B+ 2.84 Complete

46 Ms.W.N.S.KARUNATHILAKA SSH/2022/199 SH/7279 S C C A B+ B+ B+ C A- 2.95 Complete

47 Ms.H.W.D.C. KAVINDYA SSH/2022/202 SH/7282 S C+ C+ C+ B B+ A- C+ B 2.78 Complete

48 Ms.P.H.K.B.B.KITHSIRI SSH/2022/208 SH/7287 E B- C+ B- B C B A A+ 2.96 Complete

49 Ms.G.W.L.H.N.K.A.KUMARA SSH/2022/211 SH/7289 S C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A- 3.19 Complete

50 Ms.M.K.N.P.KUMARAGE SSH/2022/213 SH/7291 S B A- B+ B+ C C+ B- B+ 2.95 Complete

51 Ms.R.G.S.S.KUMARI SSH/2022/222 SH/7297 S C B- B+ B- B B+ B B+ 2.91 Complete

52 Ms.B.K.LAKMINI SSH/2022/226 SH/7300 S A- A B B+ B+ A- B+ A+ 3.54 Complete

53 Ms.J.A.N.LAKMINI SSH/2022/227 SH/7301 S C C+ A- A- B+ A B+ A 3.29 Complete

54 Mr.R.G.P.MADHUSANKHA SSH/2022/231 SH/7305 S C A B A- B- B+ B+ C+ 3.04 Complete

S/N Name Reg. No

MNGT 12022
GENG 

12012 
COMP 12012 EDUC 12012EDUC 12022

EMG

T 

EMGT 

1202WRMG 12012WRMG 12022ECON 12012ECON 12022MNGT 12012 HIND 12022

GPA Status

JPNS  12012JPNS  12022FRNH 12012FRNH 12022CHIN 12012CHIN 12022STAT 12012STAT 12022ARCH 12012ARCH 12022HEMG 12012HEMG 12022 HIND 12012TUMT 12012TUMT 12022ENGL 12012ENGL 12022SINH 12032SINH 12042HIST 12012HIST 12022MACO 12012MACO 12022SOCS 12012SOCS 12022
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T 

EMGT 

1202WRMG 12012WRMG 12022ECON 12012ECON 12022MNGT 12012 HIND 12022

GPA Status

JPNS  12012JPNS  12022FRNH 12012FRNH 12022CHIN 12012CHIN 12022STAT 12012STAT 12022ARCH 12012ARCH 12022HEMG 12012HEMG 12022 HIND 12012TUMT 12012TUMT 12022ENGL 12012ENGL 12022SINH 12032SINH 12042HIST 12012HIST 12022MACO 12012MACO 12022SOCS 12012SOCS 12022

55 Ms.M.K.S.MADHUSHANI SSH/2022/234 SH/7308 S ab-c p-i B C+ C+ B- p-i C+ Incomplete

56 Ms.M.K.G.A.K.MADHUWANTHI SSH/2022/238 SH/7310 S C B- B+ B C C B B+ 2.66 Complete

57 Ms.D.M.D.C.MAHANAMA SSH/2022/245 SH/7314 S B- A- A- B B B- C+ B+ 3.05 Complete

58 Ms.M.M.S.L.MAHITI SSH/2022/247 SH/7316 S ab-p A- A- B+ A A- B+ p-i Incomplete

59 Ms.S.M.H.I.MUNASINGHA SSH/2022/257 SH/7325 S C C+ B B+ B- C+ B+ B+ 2.78 Complete

60 Ms.M.G.D.A.MUNASINGHE SSH/2022/258 SH/7326 S B- B+ B A- B- C+ A- B+ 3.09 Complete

61 Mr.K.M.T.R.K.MUTHUBANDARA SSH/2022/259 SH/7327 S Incomplete

62 E.P.N.NAVEESHA SSH/2022/263 SH/7331 E B+ C+ C B+ C ab-c p-i,ab-c ab-c Incomplete

63 Ms.N.M.M.P.NAWARATHNA SSH/2022/264 SH/7332 E A- C+ C+ B+ B- A- C C+ 2.79 Complete

64 Ms.H.S.S.NISANSA SSH/2022/270 SH/7335 S C+ B+ B B+ C C C+ C+ 2.56 Complete

65 Mr.J.P.C.L.PATHIRANA SSH/2022/279 SH/7343 S mca-p mca-p B+ B+ A- A- B+ B+ Incomplete

66 Ms.J.A.K.H.PERERA SSH/2022/282 SH/7345 S B+ A B mca-p B B mca-p B+ Incomplete

67 Ms.B.Y.K.G.S.K.PIYARATHNA SSH/2022/286 SH/7348 S C B- A- B+ B C B+ B 2.88 Complete

68 Ms.K.D.POORNIMA SSH/2022/290 SH/7349 S C+ B- B+ A- p-i C B+ C+ Incomplete

69 Ms.S.R.G.S.PRARTHANA SSH/2022/294 SH/7353 S C B- A A- B- B A B+ 3.18 Complete

70 Ms.W.D.H.PRASHANSA SSH/2022/296 SH/7355 S C C B A- p-i C C+ C Incomplete

71 Ms.A.G.P.R.PREMATHILAKA SSH/2022/299 SH/7357 S C+ C+ A- B B+ A B+ B- 3.08 Complete

72 Ms.W.A.R.PRIYADARSHANI SSH/2022/300 SH/7358 S p-i C A- B+ ab-c B- B A- Incomplete

73 Ms.K.I.P.PRIYANKARA SSH/2022/301 SH/7359 S C B+ B- A B B- B- B 2.93 Complete

74 Mr.R.D.K.LRAJAKARUNA SSH/2022/305 SH/7363 S C C+ C+ C+ B B+ ab-c C+ Incomplete

75 Ms.R.D.S.S.RAJAPAKSHA SSH/2022/309 SH/7366 S C C B B+ A B B A 3.04 Complete

76 Ms.A.G.K.S.RANATHUNGA SSH/2022/318 SH/7373 S C C+ p-i C+ B B+ B B+ Incomplete

77 Ms.P.A.G.L.N.RANATHUNGA SSH/2022/319 SH/7374 E B B- C B A- A B A- 3.14 Complete

78 Ms.H.G.I.K.RANAWEERA SSH/2022/320 SH/7375 S C C+ A- B B+ B+ A- B+ 3.08 Complete

79 Mr.R.M.I.M.RATHNAYAKA SSH/2022/331 SH/7385 S C B- B B C p-i B B Incomplete

80 Ms.R.M.N.H.RATHNAYAKA SSH/2022/332 SH/7386 S C C+ B- B- C+ C B- C 2.34 Complete

81 Ms.R.G.R.M.A.S.RATHNAYAKE SSH/2022/334 SH/7388 S C C+ B+ B C+ C B+ B+ 2.69 Complete

82 Mr.N.U.SACHINTHAKA SSH/2022/341 SH/7394 S C B- A- B+ B+ B- B+ A- 3.09 Complete

83 Ms.S.M.I.U.SAMARAKOON SSH/2022/347 SH/7396 S C B- B A A B B+ A- 3.21 Complete

84 Ms.R.P.D.T.S.SAMARASEKARA SSH/2022/348 SH/7397 S C B- B+ B B+ B+ A- A- 3.13 Complete

85 Ms.G.G.H.P.SANDEEPANI SSH/2022/357 SH/7402 S C p-I, ab-c B- ab-p p-i, ab-c C C+ ab Incomplete

86 Ms.W.W.R.SASHIKALA SSH/2022/362 SH/7406 S C C+ B+ B+ A- A- B+ A- 3.16 Complete

87 Ms.M.A.SATHSARANEE SSH/2022/363 SH/7407 S C B- A- A- B+ B B A- 3.14 Complete

88 Ms.H.R.S.S.SATHSARANI SSH/2022/366 SH/7410 E B A B A- C B+ A+ A+ 3.38 Complete

89 Ms.K.I.S.M.SATHSARANI SSH/2022/367 SH/7411 S C+ C+ B A- A- B B+ B+ 3.08 Complete

90 Ms.S.C.M.SAVINDI SSH/2022/371 SH/7414 S C B- B- C B- B B+ B 2.68 Complete

91 Mr.S.M.P.R.SENARATHNA SSH/2022/375 SH/7416 S C+ B- p-i B- C+ C B+ A Incomplete

92 Ms.S.M.K.K.SENARATHNE SSH/2022/376 SH/7417 S B- B- C+ C B+ B B+ A- 2.88 Complete

93 Ms.P.A.SENAVIRATHNA SSH/2022/377 SH/7418 S C B B+ A- B B B+ A- 3.13 Complete

94 Ms.I.D.W.SEWMINI SSH/2022/381 SH/7422 S B- A- C+ C+ B+ C+ B+ A 2.99 Complete

95 Ms.K.S.SEWWANDI SSH/2022/386 SH/7427 S C C B- C B+ B B+ A- 2.75 Complete

96 Ms.S.P.S.SEWWANDI SSH/2022/387 SH/7428 S C B- C B- B- C+ A B 2.68 Complete

97 Mr.T.P.K.H.D.SHAVINDA SSH/2022/394 SH/7433 S C C+ B+ B+ B- B B B+ 2.86 Complete

98 Ms.B.G.S.S.SIRIWARDHANA SSH/2022/398 SH/7435 S C C B B B- B- A- A+ 2.89 Complete

99 Ms.W.R.THAKSHILA SSH/2022/412 SH/7447 E B- B- A- A- B- B+ C C+ 2.89 Complete

100 Ms.P.D.L.D.THAMODI SSH/2022/413 SH/7448 E B- A B B- C B- A A 3.14 Complete

101 Mr.E.M.T.G.R.THILAKARATHNA SSH/2022/423 SH/7455 S C p-i p-i p-i C+ B- B B Incomplete

102 Ms.T.H.M.THILAKASIRI SSH/2022/429 SH/7459 S B A- p-i B B A- B B- Incomplete

103 Ms.U.G.S.C.UDAWATTA SSH/2022/432 SH/7461 S C+ A- B+ A- C+ C B C+ 2.83 Complete

104 Ms.W.M.T.S.VIJESEKARA SSH/2022/439 SH/7466 S C B B B+ C B B+ C+ 2.74 Complete

105 Mr.T.D.WANIGASEKARA SSH/2022/443 SH/7470 S B- B- B+ B+ B- B- C+ C 2.71 Complete

106 Ms.W.G.L.R.WARAUHENA SSH/2022/444 SH/7471 S C C+ C+ C C C+ C+ C+ 2.19 Complete

107 Ms.W.W.G.C.S.WEDAGEDARA SSH/2022/447 SH/7474 S B- C+ B B p-i C B+ C+ Incomplete

108 Ms.W.M.S.S.WEERASINGHE SSH/2022/452 SH/7479 S C B- B+ A- B B C C 2.71 Complete

109 Ms.U.D.M.WIJEMANNE SSH/2022/462 SH/7487 S B+ B+ A- A- C+ B B B- 3.13 Complete

110 Ms.D.M.P.S.WIJERATHNA SSH/2022/464 SH/7489 S C B- A- A A B+ A- B 3.30 Complete

111 Ms.G.A.N.M.WIJERATHNA SSH/2022/465 SH/7490 S C C+ A- A- A- B B+ A 3.21 Complete

112 Mr.H.W.K.N.WIJESINGHE SSH/2022/473 SH/7498 S C p-i C C+ C C+ B- B- Incomplete

113 Ms.H.F.HASNA SSH/2022/486 SH/7509 S B B- C+ B C C+ B A 2.79 Complete

Not apply for the exam 
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MNGT 12022
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1202WRMG 12012WRMG 12022ECON 12012ECON 12022MNGT 12012 HIND 12022

GPA Status

JPNS  12012JPNS  12022FRNH 12012FRNH 12022CHIN 12012CHIN 12022STAT 12012STAT 12022ARCH 12012ARCH 12022HEMG 12012HEMG 12022 HIND 12012TUMT 12012TUMT 12022ENGL 12012ENGL 12022SINH 12032SINH 12042HIST 12012HIST 12022MACO 12012MACO 12022SOCS 12012SOCS 12022

114 Ms.R.G.HANSIKA SSH/2022/487 SH/7510 S C B B- B C+ C B B 2.63 Complete

115 Ms.P.I.K.PERERA SSH/2022/488 SH/7511 S C C C+ B p-i C B- C Incomplete

116 Ms.K.M.G.I.MADUWANTHI SSH/2022/489 SH/7512 S C+ B B+ B+ p-i C B- B- Incomplete

117 Ms.H.A.S.SILVA SSH/2022/491 SH/7514 S C B- B B C+ B- B+ A- 2.84 Complete

118 Ms.K.J.A.RUWANKUMARI SSH/2022/492 SH/7515 S B- B- B- B- B B B+ C+ 2.80 Complete

119 Ms.G.W.P.M.N.S.DE PUNCHIHEWA SSH/2022/495 SH/7518 S C B p-i C B- B- C+ B- Incomplete

120 Ms.J.T.N.MANEL SSH/2022/497 SH/7520 S C B C+ C B+ A- B+ B 2.83 Complete

121 Ms.G.R.C.SENEVIRATHNA SSH/2022/505 SH/7526 S B- A- B B+ C+ B+ C+ B+ 2.99 Complete

122 Mr.R.S.N.RAJAPAKSHA SSH/2022/510 SH/7531 S C B- B- B+ A- A- B+ A 3.18 Complete

123 Ms.S.T.JAYATHILAKA SSH/2022/512 SH/7533 S C B- A A- A B- A- A- 3.31 Complete

124 Mr.T.W.A.P.JAYATILAKA SSH/2022/513 SH/7534 S C B- B- B- C B+ B A- 2.76 Complete

125 Ms.W.M.Y.A.U.SAMARASINGHE SSH/2022/516 SH/7537 S C C B+ A- B A- B+ B+ 3.04 Complete

126 Ms.S.P.T.R.PERERA SSH/2022/519 SH/7539 S C B+ B C B+ B B+ A 2.99 Complete

127 Ms.A.H.G.H.KAVINDI SSH/2022/521 SH/7541 S C+ C+ A- B- A- B C C 2.71 Complete

128 Ms.B.M.S.S.KAVEESHA SSH/2022/522 SH/7542 S C C+ A- B+ B A A- A 3.25 Complete

129 Ms.G.W.A.UMAYANGANI SSH/2022/526 SH/7546 S B B- C+ C B+ B+ C+ p-i Incomplete

130 Ms.K.M.D.T.D.BANDARA SSH/2022/527 SH/7547 S C C B+ B C+ B B- C+ 2.58 Complete

131 Ms.A.A.S.DEWINDI SSH/2022/533 SH/7552 S C B+ B+ B B B+ B+ A- 3.11 Complete

132 Ms.K.G.T.SADUNIKA SSH/2022/537 SH/7555 S C C+ B- B- C+ C B+ C+ 2.45 Complete

133 Ms.J.K.P.T.D.SANJEEWANIE SSH/2022/539 SH/7557 S C C C C B- C B- B+ 2.34 Complete

134 Ms.H.G.K.MADHUSHIKA SSH/2022/540 SH/7558 S C C+ B B- p-i C B- C Incomplete

135 Mr.W.K.S.J.D.WEERASINGHA SSH/2022/544 SH/7562 S C p-i C+ C B- B B B Incomplete

136 Ms.J.S.M.S.J.SENANAYAKA SSH/2022/555 SH/7570 S C C+ p-i C+ B+ B+ B B+ Incomplete

137 Ms.C.A.H.M.R.NADUNIKA SSH/2022/560 SH/7573 S C+ C+ B+ B+ B B B- C 2.74 Complete

138 Ms.P.M.I.S.PATHIRAJA SSH/2022/562 SH/7575 S ab ab ab ab ab ab ab-p ab Incomplete

139 Ms.U.D.A.S.G.MAYADUNNA SSH/2022/569 SH/7582 S C C+ B+ B B- B+ B+ B+ 2.90 Complete

140 Mr. K.T.B. PERERA. SSH/2022/575 SH/7588 S C p-i B- p-i B- B- B+ B Incomplete

141 Ms. P.G.R.P.M.KUMARI SSH/2022/581 SH/7594 S C C+ B- B- B- B+ B+ B 2.75 Complete

142 Ms.B.B.T.P. PERERA SSH/2022/583 SH/7596 S C B- B+ B- C ab-c p-i ,ab-c p-I, ab-c Incomplete

143 Mr. U.D.S.M.Y.SUGATHANANDA SSH/2022/586 SH/7599 S C B- B B+ B- C+ B- B- 2.68 Complete

144 Ms. Y.G.S.SANDARUWANI SSH/2022/589 SH/7602 S C+ B+ B- B- B+ C+ B B 2.83 Complete

145 Ms. D.H.L. SANDUNIKA SSH/2022/590 SH/7603 S B B B- B B- C+ C B 2.71 Complete

GENG 12012 General English ECON 12022 Elementary Macroeconomics II HIST 12012 Political and Religious History of Sri Lanka (Since Beginning up to end of the 15th Centuary) TUMT 12012 Travel Agency & Tour Operation 

COMP 12012 Basic Computer Application MNGT 12012 Primary Functions of Management HIST 12022 Socio-Economic History of Sri Lanka (From Beginnig up to the 15th Centuary AD) TUMT 12022 Nature Tourism 

EDUC 12012 Education Philosophy  MNGT 12022 Basic Accounting MACO 12012 Language & Communication ENGL 12012 English Linguistics II

EDUC 12022 Educational Sociology  STAT 12012 Intermediate Statistics MACO 12022 Development Communication ENGL 12022 History of English Literature

EMGT 12012 Cartography STAT 12022 Business Mathematics SOCS 12012 Basic Concepts of Sociology JPNS 12012 Japanese for Communication II 

EMGT 12022 Environmental Hazards ARCH 12012 Ancient Civilizations of the World SOCS 12022 Basic Concepts of Social Anthropology JPNS 12022 Kanji Characters, Reading and Comprehention and Composition II 

WRMG 12012 Elements of Water Resource Management ARCH 12022 Traditional Technology & Craft SINH 12032 Modern Sinhala Prose FRNH 12012 Basic Rules of French Language and Communication Skills II 

WRMG 12022 Watershed Management HEMG 12012 Introduction to Rajarata Heritage SINH 12042 Modern Sinhala Verse FRNH 12022 Written and Oral Expression 

ECON 12012 Elemmentary Microeconomics II HEMG 12022 Heritage Typlogies CHIN 12012 Vocabulary & Grammar Structures II HIND 12012 Approach to Applied Hindi Language II 

CHIN 12022 Comprehension & Oral Communication I HIND 12022 Interpretation and Speech Ability II 

ab-p Paper Absent Medical Certificate Approved Results  

ab-c Continuous Assessment  Absent 

p-i Paper Incomplete Incomplete Results

c-i Continuous Assessment Incomplete 

ab Absent Repeat Results 

mca-p Medical Certificate Approved for Paper 

The above results were approved at the Board of Examiners Meeting held on 08th October 2025 at 10.00 a.m at the Hall No.20 of the Faculty of Social Sciences & Humanities.   

These Results are subject to confirmation of the Senate.

* A Student should be earn 'C' or Higher grade to pass a particular course unit.

Se. Assistant Registrar

Faculty of Social Sciences & Humanities
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